

POTABLE WATER AND WASTEWATER TARIFFS REVIEW

For Immediate Release

Gaborone, 08 February, 2017

The Water Utilities Corporation has reviewed its potable and waste water tariffs. The new tariffs will effect on the 1st of April 2017.

Under the new tariffs, the minimum standard charge for domestic, commercial and industrial consumption has been abolished.

All tariffs remain stepped and charges increase relative to the amount of potable water consumed as per the attached tariff schedule.

The revised tariffs are applicable to all areas supplied by the Water Utilities Corporation.

For further information contact: The Corporate Communications Manager Tel: 360 4484 Contact Centre 0800 555 555.

WATER UTILITIES CORPORATION TARIFFS EFFECTIVE 1 APRIL 2017

DOMESTIC,	COMMERCIAL	&	INDUSTRIAL

Tariff Block Category	EXCL. VAT Revised Tariff 1st April 2017 (Pula)	INCL. VAT Revised Tariff 1st April 2017 (Pula)
Minimum Charge	0	0
0-5 KL **	3.50	3.92
>5-15 KL	10.40	11.65
>15-25 KL	18.20	20.38
>25-40 KL	28.00	31.36
>40 KL	35.00	39.20

** DOMESTIC CONSUMERS ONLY - First 5KL exempt

from	VAT	

E	OMESTIC, COMMERCIAL & INDUSTRIAL
2	THER TARIFFS

Tariff Block Category	Revised Tariffs 1st April 2017 (Pula)	Revised Tariffs 1st April 2017 (Pula)
Raw Water	6.75	7.56
Below Class 2 Borehole Water	6.75	7.56
Treated Effluent	3.75	4.20
Treated Bulk Water	35.00	39.20

DOMESTIC, COMMERCIAL & INDUSTRIAL

	EXCL. VAT Revised Tariff	INCL. VAT Revised Tariff
Tariff Block	1st April 2017	1st April 2017
Category	(Pula)	(Pula)
Minimum Charge	0	0
0-5 KL	0.65	0.73
>5-15 KL	2.60	2.91
>15-25 KL	3.90	4.37
>25-40 KL	5.20	5.82
>40 KL	6.50	7.28

GOVERNMENT POTABLE WATER TARIFFS

Tariff Block Category	EXCL. VAT Revised Tariffs 1st April 2017 (Pula)	INCL. VAT Revised Tariffs 1st April 2017 (Pula)
Minimum Charge	62.50	70.00
0-5 KL	9.00	10.08
>5-15 KL	24.00	26.88
>15-25 KL	31.25	35.00
>25-40 KL	50.00	56.00
>40 KL	62.50	70.00

GOVERNMENT OTHER TARIFFS

	EXCL. VAT Revised Tariffs 1st April 2017 (Pula)	INCL. VAT Revised Tariffs 1st April 2017 (Pula)
Raw Water	6.75	7.56
Below Class 2 Borehole Water	6.75	7.56
Treated Effluent	3.75	4.20
Treated Bulk		
Water	50.00	56.00

GOVERNMENT WASTEWATER TARIFFS

Tariff Block Category	EXCL. VAT Revised Tariffs 1st April 2017 (Pula)	INCL. VAT Revised Tariffs 1st April 2017 (Pula)
Minimum Charge	0	0
0-5 KL	0.65	0.73
>5-15 KL	2.60	2.91
>15-25 KL	3.90	4.37
>25-40 KL	5.20	5.82
>40 KL	6.50	7.28



